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Full Rider
Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .
1a Azul 17/03/2018 08:40. . .
Qualificagao (14:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:54.139 +6.384 8:47:05.836
(105) JEAN MORAIS 3 1:56.016 +8.261 8:49:01.852
1 1:49.840 +12.711 8:41:54.598 4 1:49.759 +2.004 8:50:51.611
2 1:48.755 +11.626 8:43:43.353 5 1:48.143 +0.388 8:52:39.754
3 1:44.854 +7.725 8:45:28.207 6 1:47.755 - 8:54:27.509
4 1:39.879 +2.750 8:47:08.086 7 1:50.065 +2.310 8:56:17.574
5 1:43.585 +6.456 8:48:51.671
6 1:37.129 - 8:50:28.800 (235) JOAO PAULO BRUNHEROTO BET
7 1:38.196 +1.067 8:52:06.996 1 2:18.911 +23.241 8:44:12.945
8 1:39.164 +2.035 8:53:46.160 2 2:00.731 +5.061 8:46:13.676
9 1:45.220 +8.091 8:55:31.380 3 1:58.729 +3.059 8:48:12.405
4 1:55.670 - 8:50:08.075
(102) ALEX PENHOLATO
1 1:59.111 +16.679 8:43:24.100 (217) EDUARDO DANIEL BASSO
2 1:47.075 +4.643 8:45:11.175 1 2:25.167 +24.311 8:43:26.538
3 1:43.657 +1.225 8:46:54.832 2 2:07.688 +6.832 8:45:34.226
4 1:42.572 +0.140 8:48:37.404 3 2:04.630 +3.774 8:47:38.856
5 1:48.461 +6.029 8:50:25.865 4 2:05.219 +4.363 8:49:44.075
6  1:42.432 - 8:52:08.297 5 2:02.886 +2.030 8:51:46.961
6 2:01.309 +0.453 8:53:48.270
(215) DEIGO FERRARI 7 2:00.856 - 8:55:49.126
1 2:07.301 +24.048 8:43:16.859
2 1:52.887 +9.634 8:45:09.746
3 1:44.959 +1.706 8:46:54.705
4 1:43.936 +0.683 8:48:38.641
5 1:43.253 - 8:50:21.894
6 1:43.527 +0.274 8:52:05.421
(106) GABRIEL MADEIRA
1 1:57.325 +12.250 8:43:26.220
2 1:49.953 +4.878 8:45:16.173
3 1:50.248 +5.173 8:47:06.421
4 1:45.075 - 8:48:51.496
5 1:46.718 +1.643 8:50:38.214
(233) HENRY WENDLER AGGIO COSTA
1 1:55.011 +8.713 8:44:58.800
2 1:46.631 +0.333 8:46:45.431
3 1:46.321 +0.023 8:48:31.752
4 1:46.298 - 8:50:18.050
(232) HENRIQUE FERRO
1 1:53.016 +5.844 8:41:59.760
2 1:48.308 +1.136 8:43:48.068
3 1:47.172 - 8:45:35.240
4 1:48.960 +1.788 8:47:24.200
(124) FELIPE MACAN
1 2:03.836 +16.303 8:45:19.870
2 1:49.614 +2.081 8:47:09.484
3 1:50.866 +3.333 8:49:00.350
4 1:51.418 +3.885 8:50:51.768
5 1:52.526 +4.993 8:52:44.294
6 1:47.533 - 8:54:31.827
(240) LEANDRO ESPOSITO
1 2:12.995 +25.249 8:43:24.624
2 1:56.135 +8.389 8:45:20.759
3 1:49.863 +2.117 8:47:10.622
4 1:50.482 +2.736 8:49:01.104
5 1:51.489 +3.743 8:50:52.593
6 1:52.306 +4.560 8:52:44.899
7 1:47.746 - 8:54:32.645
(201) ADONIS ALCICI DE MELLO
1 2:12.296 +24.541 8:45:11.697
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